
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

No. 

29 

2 

16 

84 

97 

05 

39 

99 

4 

80 

51 

34 

31 

92 

66 

27 

79 

194 

12 

02 

22 

67 

137 

148 

09 

64 

48 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

Class 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

Name 

T Craig Berry 

Jim Drago 

Jonathan Davis 

Todd Lamb 

Erik Stearns 

Jason Knuteson 

Danny Steyn 

Kyle M. Webb 

Karim Talbot 

Theodore Cahall 

Josh Bilicki 

Thomas Bernacki 

Britt Casey Jr. 

Tyson Schwiesow 

Paul Holton 

Max Nufer 

Spencer Patterson 

Evan Pecore 

Roger Pogorzelski 

George Clos 

Paul Kwiecinski 

Nic Piekarski 

Blake Thompson 

Lee Alexander 

Stephen Hoch 

Thomas Martin 

John Iwata 

Region 

Tex 

MIDS 

NEO 

Atl 

NOW 

CFR 

FLA 

OVR 

CHI 

WDC 

Milw 

CHI 

CHI 

Milw 

Dix 

STL 

STC 

Milw 

CHI 

CHI 

CHI 

Milw 

Milw 

CSCC 

Milw 

CSCC 

Milw 

Hometown 

Tyler TX 

Memphis TN 

Seven Hills OH 

Atlanta GA 

Van Buren OH 

Danville IN 

Fort Lauderdale FL 

Centerville OH 

Carpentersville IL 

Chanhassen MN 

Richfield WI 

Chicago IL 

Barrington IL 

Green Bay WI 

Tallahassee FL 

Glencoe MO 

Pittsburgh PA 

Manitowoc WI 

Mount Prospect IL 

Palatine IL 

Northbrook Il 

Sheboygan Falls WI 

Racine Wi 

Las Vegas NV 

Whitefish Bay WI 

Redondo Beach CA 

Oshkosh WI 

Member_ID 

284668 

333432 

466970 

341638 

208157 

331892 

376487 

424295 

448807 

386084 

430964 

454614 

467486 

449731 

456872 

478843 

438417 

484806 

384053 

469382 

461788 

415736 

483710 

407556 

456927 

392277 

386296 

Make-Model 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Best Tm 

2:43.726 

2:44.041 

2:44.150 

2:44.368 

2:44.516 

2:44.601 

2:44.729 

2:45.385 

2:45.959 

2:46.327 

2:46.357 

2:46.886 

2:46.913 

2:47.180 

2:47.314 

2:47.470 

2:47.487 

2:47.491 

2:47.566 

2:47.886 

2:48.654 

2:50.857 

2:51.024 

2:51.036 

2:51.106 

2:51.249 

2:51.472 

Sponsor 

Berry Marble and Granite/EAST STEET RACING/Granite Remnant Store 

East Street Racing 

Rossini Racing Products 

Atlanta Speedwerks/East Street/AiM/Speedshift 

East Street Racing Ed's 24 Hour Service Dick's Auto Salvage 

East Street Racing Mitchell Racing 

ADEPT Studios / ROSSINI / OPM / TRAQMATE 

Nova Brown not forgotten ATL-Speedwerks East Street Racing 

Petfinder.com/Interconex Inc./Dean's Autobody/Advanced Autosport Vandelay Industries 

Cahall / Meathead Racing 

Trim-Tex / Hoosier / Dark Horse Pros 

Med-Stop Zipprich Machinery Movers DPR Art Rescue Quality Mobile Truck Repair 

Clothing Shop Online Dent Recon EMCO Gears Keeley Construction 

Tower Clock Eye Center Advanced Autosports 

OPM/Compass360 Racing 

NRE- Nufer Race Engineering 

Diversion Motors LLC 

Niles Dental Center 

Nortown Automotive 

TI-Speed - Piekarski Motorsports 

ISellMiataParts.com 

Factory48 

Advanced Autosports 

Winding Road Racing 

Advanced Autosports / Cindy Iwata 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 

car #11 returned from the paddock. Previous times  are disallowed. 

Printed: 6/12/2015 2:14:29 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Dave Kircher 

Series Chief steward: Costa Dunias 

Event Chief Steward  Kevin Coulter 
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Pos 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

82 

172 

138 

131 

111 

13 

93 

55 

68 

61 

11 

19 

136 

PIC 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

DNS 

DNS 

Class 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

Name 

Thomas Martin 

Robert Garner 

Stephanie Andersen 

Chris Giesen 

Randy Summerville 

John Raymond 

Jeff Van Bendegom 

Robert Cahall 

Jeff Van Buren 

Stanley Brock 

Michael Gagliardo 

Justin Elder 

thomas cochran 

Region 

LnSt 

DET 

Milw 

Milw 

CHI 

CHI 

CHI 

CHI 

Milw 

ALA 

CHI 

LOL 

NNJ 

Hometown 

Austin TX 

Homer Glen IL 

Racine WI 

Thiensville WI 

Chicago IL 

Shorewood IL 

Middleton WI 

Mundelien 

Caledonia WI 

Birmingham AL 

Chicago IL 

Lakeville MN 

Far Hills NJ 

Member_ID 

392592 

71974_1 

420668 

176739 

485992 

467033 

271127 

426156 

429540 

378893 

478744 

259510 

396144 

Make-Model 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazdaa Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Best Tm 

2:51.852 

2:52.023 

2:53.362 

2:54.049 

2:54.913 

2:55.662 

2:56.467 

2:56.797 

3:04.189 

4:05.467 

Sponsor 

WindingRoadRacing.com 

Advanced Autosports 

isellmiataparts.com / Winding Road Racing / PinUpsForPitbulls.com 

Giesen Motorsports 

Van Family Racing 

OPM Autosports Nelson Engines 

EJ's Place 

SunDrop Citrus Soda 

flying octogenarians 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 

car #11 returned from the paddock. Previous times  are disallowed. 

Printed: 6/12/2015 2:14:29 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring Dave Kircher 

Series Chief steward: Costa Dunias 

Event Chief Steward  Kevin Coulter 
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